273
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

CY-19□-P-Y is “CY-19□-P-Z-Y”.
FEATURES
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. (Note 1) Output
operationNPN output PNP output
S
ta
nd
ar
d
Th
ru
-
be
am 15 m
49.213 ft
CY-111A CY-111A-P Light-ON
CY-111B CY-111B-P Dark-ON
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
(N
ote
 2,
3) 4 m
13.123 ft
CY-192A-Y CY-192A-P-Y Light-ON
CY-192B-Y CY-192B-P-Y Dark-ON
W
ith
po
lar
izi
ng
filt
er
s 2 m
6.562 ft
CY-191A-Y CY-191A-P-Y Light-ON
CY-191B-Y CY-191B-P-Y Dark-ON
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
100 mm
3.937 in
CY-121A CY-121A-P Light-ON
CY-121B CY-121B-P Dark-ON
W
ith
se
ns
itiv
ity
ad
jus
te
r 600 mm
23.622 in
CY-122A CY-122A-P Light-ON
CY-122B CY-122B-P Dark-ON
S